
DUES Initiation Fee: For NEW Full Members Only 350$      + tax
Membership Fees: Full Membership (Full Year) 450$      + tax

Full Membership (After 7/1) 225$      + tax
Full Membership (After 10/1) 150$      + tax
     (Full Members: voting rights, eligible for seasonal docks, service hours req'd)

Limited Full Membership (Full Year) 600$      + tax
Limited Full Membership (After 7/1) 300$      + tax
Limited Full Membership (After 10/1) 150$      + tax
     (Limited Full Members: voting rights, not eligible for seasonal docks, no service hours req'd.)

Social Membership (Full Year) 250$      + tax
Social Membership (After 7/1) 165$      + tax
     (Social Members: all house priviledges, no voting rights, no service hours req'd.)

HOURS OF Required Regular Hours: Full Members (Annual) 25          Hours (Minimum)
SERVICE Full Members (After 7/1) 15          Hours (Minimum)

Full Members (After 10/1) 6            Hours (Minimum)
Price per hour if minimum hours are not served in the year 30$        per hour

Volunteer DARN Hours: Each volunteer DARN hour will be recorded as 2 regular hours. 
DARN hours are no longer required.

DOCK FEES Annual Dock Rental: * Price per LINEAR foot of boat (25 ft minimum for all docks) 25$        + tax
     Application and $250 non-refundable deposit due 01/31/2026. 

Daily Floaters: Full Member Floater * 20$        + tax/day
     Maximum Full Member Floater fee will be no more than what a full annual dock rental for the boat would be.

Non-Full Member/Reciprocal/Transient Floater 50$        + tax/day
Annual Jet-Ski/Dinghy: Each Dock 250$      + tax

     Application and full fee due 01/31/2026. Due to the limited number of these docks available, preference

     will be granted to full members if two or more applications are received for the season.

STORAGE * Winter or Summer: Price per SQUARE foot of boat 0.70$ + tax/season

Green Bay Yachting Club
2026 Dues and Fees Schedule

STORAGE Winter or Summer: Price per SQUARE foot of boat 0.70$      tax/season
     Application and full fee (including lifts costs and pressure wash fee) due 09/01/2026. 

Boat Trailer/Cradles: Each/Each Set 100$      + tax/season
Personal Watercraft: Each 100$      + tax/season

     Application and full fee (including pressure wash fee) due 09/01/2026. 

LIFTS Seasonal/Purchased Lift In: * Price per LINEAR foot of boat 3.50$     + tax
Seasonal/Sold Lift Out: * Price per LINEAR foot of boat 3.50$     + tax
All Other Lifts: Up to a Maximum of Two Hours in Slings 100$      + tax/lift

     It is considered a new lift -- and a new lift charge -- every time a boat comes out of the slings.

CLUBHOUSE Facility Fee: Any event size 150$      
RENTAL      Form and deposit must be submitted to House Manager at least 30 days prior to event date to secure

     the reservation.  Events are scheduled on a first-come, first-served basis.

Cleaning Deposit: Up to $100 to be Refunded for Proper Cleaning after Rental 150$      
     Returned deposit amount will be fully at the discretion of the House Manager based on his/her knowledge 

     of what additional cleaning may be required by the club's contracted cleaning service. 

Expendables Fee: Disposable Plates/Cutlery + Paper Napkins + Condiments 30$        
Kitchen Use: Dishwashing and/or Cooking Usage 30$        
Bartender Fee: At least one bartender is required for parties of 50+ attendees. 75$        per bartender

     Additional bartender(s) may be required at discretion of House Manager. 

OTHER Motorhome/Camper Use: Maximum of Three Nights 20$        + tax/night
     Owner must show current proof of insurance for motorhome/camper.

Key Cards: Each - Replacement or New 10$        + tax
Pressure Wash: Each 10$        + tax
Late Fees: Full Members 50$        + tax/month

Social Members 25$        + tax/month
Credit Card Surcharge: GBYC assesses a % surcharge on all credit card payments.

     By federal law, surcharging that exceeds the actual processing costs is not allowed.  Currently, the

     GBYC surcharge is 3% for dues/fees paid via emailed invoice and 3.5% on purchases at the bar register.

* Full Members Only


